Monet
Monet West
Monet Middle
Monet East
Monet Foyer

Degas
Gauguin
Renoir
Renoir Foyer

The Restaurant
The Restaurant Patio
Palm Garden
Palm Garden North
Palm Garden South
Sky Pool Deck
Beach Pool Deck

99 x 29
41 x 29
32x29
26 x 43
29x12

31x13
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31x16
32x 14

63 x 26
50 x 27
166 x 84
60 x 84
106 x 84
78 x 25
120x 76
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GRAND BEACH HOTEL

SURFSIDE

Meeting Space Capacity
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3,038
1,110
904
1,024
348

403
392
487
448

2,042
1,422
16,293
6,244
10,049
3,127
5,965
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35
28
21

28
23
21
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20
20

18
18
21

170
60
60
40

66
50

100
180
130
70

250
90
70
80
40
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300
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120




